
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 21-23, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1130.9191

2 J. Hacking  830.9762

1 A. Yates  231.0983

15 S. Rapp  231.1094

99 G. May  231.1865

16 M. Craggill  1231.2646

96 A. Gobert  231.2677

59 J. Holden  231.3108

4 J. Hayes  1231.3849

44 J. Haner  231.54110

32 E. Bostrom  1431.61411

43 J. Pridmore  231.71112

18 C. Ulrich  1831.72013

12 B. Attard  1631.76614

6 D. Buckmaster  231.79515

25 A. Tamitsuji  1831.90616

226 T. Kipp  1631.94917

13 C. West  232.24318

616 B. Hendry  1332.31519

150 M. Lynn  232.41120

311 R. Pietri  232.68521

414 M. Sanchez  1632.76222

157 D. Wilson  233.05223

851 B. Puetz  233.14724

374 B. Teasdale  233.33825

211 R. Karimian  1133.59526

264 D. Jones  233.73627

329 R. Sune  233.85428

269 J. Rock Page  1133.91829

831 R. Mclendon  934.02030

97 S. Carpenter  234.02731

81 C. Gittere  2034.05032

416 F. Amantini  234.31133

707 K. Rodriguez  1434.61334

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  222.2051

40 J. Disalvo  1122.3882

2 J. Hacking  222.3893

1 A. Yates  222.4704

15 S. Rapp  222.5165

96 A. Gobert  1622.5686

59 J. Holden  222.5707

4 J. Hayes  222.5768

43 J. Pridmore  1422.5989

16 M. Craggill  1222.62010

6 D. Buckmaster  222.73911

32 E. Bostrom  1422.81112

44 J. Haner  222.88813

226 T. Kipp  122.93214

12 B. Attard  222.98615

18 C. Ulrich  222.99716

13 C. West  222.99817

150 M. Lynn  223.06818

311 R. Pietri  223.33019

25 A. Tamitsuji  223.37620

616 B. Hendry  1823.38321

414 M. Sanchez  223.81022

374 B. Teasdale  823.95323

81 C. Gittere  224.05924

157 D. Wilson  224.07525

264 D. Jones  224.20426

97 S. Carpenter  224.30527

831 R. Mclendon  124.41328

851 B. Puetz  224.58629

416 F. Amantini  824.60130

211 R. Karimian  224.60731

329 R. Sune  224.79632

269 J. Rock Page  1124.82833

707 K. Rodriguez  124.85434

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  634.2011

2 J. Hacking  1734.5242

1 A. Yates  1934.5703

99 G. May  534.6564

4 J. Hayes  1734.6715

15 S. Rapp  1434.6786

96 A. Gobert  1834.6817

6 D. Buckmaster  1334.9158

16 M. Craggill  635.0289

18 C. Ulrich  1735.03510

44 J. Haner  1535.09611

43 J. Pridmore  1135.10112

59 J. Holden  1535.12113

12 B. Attard  1935.27614

32 E. Bostrom  2035.28615

311 R. Pietri  1035.40516

226 T. Kipp  2235.45117

25 A. Tamitsuji  435.62718

13 C. West  1635.85719

616 B. Hendry  1235.88020

150 M. Lynn  1435.94921

414 M. Sanchez  636.19522

157 D. Wilson  936.69623

851 B. Puetz  1736.76224

374 B. Teasdale  1636.81425

211 R. Karimian  1636.96126

81 C. Gittere  1937.07727

264 D. Jones  2237.24928

97 S. Carpenter  837.43829

329 R. Sune  637.60430

831 R. Mclendon  737.77331

269 J. Rock Page  1137.94632

707 K. Rodriguez  638.02933

416 F. Amantini  838.25134
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